Pos Nr. DL Driver BL Team Chassi Laps
]
1 286 Bogunovic Aleksandar PRAGA 11
2 251 Zelenko Leon OTK 7
o TOP
3 584 Hideg Adam MOTORSPO |ALONSO 10
RT
4 295 Bogatinovski Petar IPK 11
5 285 Herak Nadal FOLGT 11
6 217 Siler Tai CRG 11
7 276F Proberaj Oskar TONY 10
8 234P Sculac Nik INTREPID 11
9 224_ Trobec Nik XXX 10
10 514 Kranjac Fran TBKART 11
11 264 Vidmar Aljaz PRAGA 11
— WURZ
12 548 Wurz Oscar RACING FA 10
13 527 Fracassi Alberto Kiko PRAGA 10
=] SPEEDWOR
14 599 Argun Cem LD TONY 10
— ACADEMY
]
15 546 Weixelbaumer Nando VPDR DR 10
16 240F Planko David INTREPID 10
17 277/ Kos Lan INTREPID 10
18 293F Simonic Luka INTREPID 10
19 510 Avasilcutei Dragos SODIKART 10
20 529 Bertrand Valentin CRG 8
21 202 Sekula Sven CRG 10
Team Nr. 202: +10sec ==> +10,000 Pumper
Pos Nr DL Driver BL Team Chassi Laps
— ) WURZ
1 452"_l Wurz Charlie RACING FA 10
] ) i
2 367 Kovacic Taj PRAGA 11
= TOP
3 405 Sugar Daniel MOTORSPO |ALONSO 10
RT
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4 398 Sadar Mai LOTOS 10
| SPEEDWOR
5 415 Rennhofer Raphael LD TONY 11
AKADEMY
= SPEEDWOR
6 427 Lackner David LD TONY 11
ACADEMY
— SPEEDWOR
7 492 Riepl Nino LD TONY 11
— ACADEMY
e KSCA SODI
8 499 Stipits Tim AUSTRIA SODIKART 10
TEAM
9 422 Perinazzo Riccardo Tony 6
— SPEEDWOR
10 430 Argun Mete LD TONY 10
. ACADEMY
== KSCA SODI
11 411 Dugmanits David AUSTRIA SODIKART 10
TEAM
12 345_ Krasevec Nal INTREPID 10
13 301 Ricov David INTREPID 10
14 334|—' Pust Philipp SIGI PUST |MACH 5
15 359F Mlakar Dimitri BIREL 10
Team Nr. 334: +10sec ==> +10,000 Pumper
Team Nr. 359: +10sec ==> +10,000 Klhler
10:18:08 |
Pos Nr DL Driver BL Team Chassi Laps
1 420 Pokos Jan CRG 8
KRECMER
2 328 Richter Matteo MOTORSPO |OTK 10
RT
KSB
3 319 Jenic Filip RACING KOSMIC 10
TEAM
— SPEEDWOR
4 318 Stubenberg Camillo LD TONY 11
ACADEMY
— SPEEDWOR
5 346 Fuertbauer Stefan LD TONYKART 11
ACADEMY
— KSB
6 366 Dolischka Jorden RACING KOSMIC 10
TEAM
7 475_ Stefancic Nik PRAGA 11
8 335 Zamburini Luca XXX 11
= KSCA SODI
9 312 Kainrath Daniel AUSTRIA |SODIKART 11
TEAM
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— KHL
10 308 Kleinszig Emil RACING KOSMIC
. TEAM
== KSCA SODI
11 315 Poschik Tobias AUSTRIA SODIKART
TEAM
KSB
12 320 Hoelling Brandon RACING KOSMIC
. TEAM
== KSCA SODI
13 399 Mandl| Leon AUSTRIA SODIKART
TEAM
== KSCA soDI
14 306 Bareza Nicco AUSTRIA SODIKART
TEAM
15 446 Kolmanic Matic TONY
=] KHL
16 309 Kerschenbauer Leo RACING COSMIC
TEAM
17 423 Tosic Nikola =1 CRG
— SPEEDWOR
18 333 Dobric Adrian LD TONY
. ACADEMY
— KHL
19 344 Hofer Lukas RACING KOSMIC
TEAM
10:57:53
Pos Nr. DL Driver BL Team Chassi Laps
1 170 Laghi Filippo TONY
N— A SPEEDWOR
2 134 Daum David LD TONY
. ACADEMY
L — SPEEDWOR
3 122 Jerich Frederick LD TONY
. . ACADEMY
L — L SPEEDWOR
4 198 Daum Daniel LD TONY
ACADEMY
KSCA SODI
5 109 Bezel Petr AUSTRIA SODIKART
TEAM
6 135 = Novak Mario KOSMIC
=] KSB
7 128 Wanner Lukas RACING KOSMIC
- TEAM
8 15Q Raab Alexander KOSMIC
. VUANO
9 107 Vuano Davide LUIGI PRAGA
10 555 [ Dovjak Anze FOLGT
11 544 Pavicevic Jovan SODIKART
12 521 [ Pivk Katja TOP
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]

KSB

13 127 Rihs Jan RACING KOSMIC 8
|- TEAM
14 110"_' Koeberl Stephan SODIKART 9
15 511 i Mramor Mark CRG 11
i KIRSCHEN
. . HOFER
16 187 Kirschenhofer Mario RACING KOSMIC 9
TEAM
f— SPEEDWOR
17 177 Kienbauer Marcel LD TONYKART 11
ACADEMY
18 518 Jurisic Matja FOLGT 11
S— KSB
19 166 Ritschko Stefan RACING KOSMIC 8
TEAM
— KIRSCHEN
. HOFER
20 144 Bauer Daniel RACING KOSMIC 9
TEAM
Tl
== KSCA SODI
21 119 Balatin Novak AUSTRIA SODIKART 11
TEAM
— SPEEDWOR
22 106 Mayer Christoph LD TONY 11
ACADEMY
23 583 Raspor Luka OK1 11
24 47| Bogadi Matjaz FOLGT 10
25 11 Lindzen Benjamin INTREPID 11
26 194 p= Meissner Patrick CRG 10
27 117 et Trattler Tobias CKR 11
28 35 Gosic Ivan FOLGT 11
— KIRSCHEN
HOFER
29 148 Neumueller Markus RACING KOSMIC 8
- TEAM
= KSCA SODI
30 204 Mandl Edmund AUSTRIA SODIKART 10
TEAM
Tl
31 115 e Nagy Sandor FA 10
32 138 Sjoegren Oliwer INTREPID 11
Team Nr. 138: +10sec ==> +10,000 Pumper
Team Nr. 115: +10sec ==> +10,000 Techn.vergehen
10:52:53
Pos Nr. DL Driver BL Team Chassi Laps
1 604 De Ruwe Xen INTREPID 10
KSCA SODI
2 9 Bezel Jakub AUSTRIA  |Sodikart 10
TEAM
30 = Machacek Daniel VPDR DR 12
4 637 Matelic Primoz FOLGT 8
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KSCA SODI
5 91 Joerg Nico AUSTRIA SODIKART 11
TEAM
6 628 Anderson Johann INTREPID 11
MS KART
7 15 Malecek Jan RACING MS 11
— TEAM
24 pm Laa Niki DR 11
9 27 Fogliato Davide PRAGA 11
= KSCA SODI
10 77 Pesevski Roberto AUSTRIA  [SODIKART 11
TEAM
o KSB
11 84 Tenschert Manuel RACING KOSMIC 11
TEAM
12 6 Fardin Alessandro PRAGA
13 49 Pizzolato Luca CRG
KSCA SODI
14 7 Haimbuchner Markus AUSTRIA  [SODIKART 11
TEAM
15 606 Cargonja Dorian FOLGT 10
— _ WURZ
16 £|—' Wurz Felix racing  |PA 11
17 611P Jug Klemen FOLGT 8
18 713 [ Bergant Sebastjan INTREPID 11
19 12 Torzan Emilio XXX 4
20 711 Matic Ivo FOLGT 10
21 177 Carevic Nikola CRG 9
10:58:18
Pos Nr. DL Driver BL Team Chassi Laps
) — KSB
1 1 Moitzi Philipp RACING Kosmic 7
TEAM
2 45 Mazzali Massimo JESOI.'O JESOLO 7
—1__ Austria
3 53 Hoedl Patrick JESOLO 6
= = KSCA SODI
4 67 Bruxmeier Mario AUSTRIA  [Sodikart 6
TEAM
5 70 Rosenbaeck Lukas INTREPID 11
6 72 Gunnarson Per INTREPID 9
— Johann
7 B0 == Pruegger Thomas JESOLO 9
8 801 [ Greblo Karim FOLGT 9
9 g07 [ Strita Andraz FOLGT 9
10 20 = Prisching Alfred CRG 4
11 QI; Brunner Ernst =1 CRG 7
11:03:56
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Best Diff Diff-1
53,491 0
53,531 0,04 0,04
53,536 0,045 0,005
53,561 0,07 0,025
53,634 0,143 0,073
53,677 0,186 0,043
53,738 0,247 0,061
53,827 0,336 0,089
53,833 0,342 0,006
54,109 0,618 0,276
54,198 0,707 0,089
54,25 0,759 0,052
54,392 0,901 0,142
54,472 0,981 0,08
54,525 1,034 0,053
55,996 2,505 1,471
56,196 2,705 0,2
56,212 2,721 0,016
56,386 2,895 0,174
58,118 4,627 1,732

2.00,000| 1.06,509| 1.01,882

Best Diff Diff-1
50,979 0
51,181 0,202 0,202
51,23 0,251 0,049




51,337 0,358 0,107
51,457 0,478 0,12
51,48 0,501 0,023
51,482 0,503 0,002
51,825 0,846 0,343
51,933 0,954 0,108
51,964 0,985 0,031
52,149 1,17 0,185
52,248 1,269 0,099
54,85 3,871 2,602
2.00,000[ 1.09,021| 1.05,150
2.00,000 1.09,021 0
Best Diff Diff-1
47,895 0
47,96 0,065 0,065
47,963 0,068 0,003
48,004 0,109 0,041
48,006 0,111 0,002
48,171 0,276 0,165
48,247 0,352 0,076
48,309 0,414 0,062
48,39 0,495 0,081




48,4 0,505 0,01
48,608 0,713 0,208
48,619 0,724 0,011
48,625 0,73 0,006
48,704 0,809 0,079
48,766 0,871 0,062

48,82 0,925 0,054
48,905 1,01 0,085
48,928 1,033 0,023
48,963 1,068 0,035

Best Diff Diff-1
47,087 0

47,326 0,239 0,239
47,427 0,34 0,101
47,459 0,372 0,032
47,469 0,382 0,01
47,506 0,419 0,037
47,527 0,44 0,021
47,544 0,457 0,017
47,546 0,459 0,002
47,669 0,582 0,123
47,689 0,602 0,02
47,697 0,61 0,008




47,7 0,613 0,003
47,712 0,625 0,012
47,78 0,693 0,068
47,978 0,891 0,198
48,004 0,917 0,026
48,07 0,983 0,066
48,181 1,094 0,111
48,207 1,12 0,026
48,288 1,201 0,081
48,304 1,217 0,016
48,499 1,412 0,195
48,642 1,555 0,143
48,65 1,563 0,008
48,825 1,738 0,175
48,866 1,779 0,041
49,141 2,054 0,275
49,213 2,126 0,072
49,376 2,289 0,163
50 2,913 0,624
50 2,913 0
Best Diff Diff-1
46,471 0
46,677 0,206 0,206
46,7 0,229 0,023
46,729 0,258 0,029




46,804 0,333 0,075
46,987 0,516 0,183
46,99 0,519 0,003
47,014 0,543 0,024
47,04 0,569 0,026
47,04 0,569 0
47,204 0,733 0,164
47,288 0,817 0,084
47,48 1,009 0,192
47,588 1,117 0,108
47,618 1,147 0,03
47,621 1,15 0,003
48,419 1,948 0,798
48,463 1,992 0,044
49,18 2,709 0,717
50,106 3,635 0,926
51,106 4,635 1
Best Diff Diff-1
44,803 0
45,093 0,29 0,29
45,211 0,408 0,118
45,388 0,585 0,177
45,41 0,607 0,022
45,508 0,705 0,098
46,132 1,329 0,624
46,244 1,441 0,112
46,398 1,595 0,154
47,51 2,707 1,112
47,712 2,909 0,202







